Disclaimer:
The information provided is based on the product’s manufacturer and a copy of manufacturer’s declaration is held on file.  We have
every reason to believe that the information provided is accurate.
3rd December 2018
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Code:   ADV635LDB60V
Description:  LINER WG LD 635+380X635 VS 60UM BLUE
Properties Size
Size 0.060mmx1015mm(W)x635mm(L)x190mm(G)
Thickness 0.060mm +/- 10%
Width 1015mm +/- 5mm
Length 635mm +/- 5mm
Gusset 190mm +/- 5mm
Seal Line V seal
Item weight 0.072grams
Carton weight 14.28kg
Julie Butcher
Business Analyst/ Quality Assurance Manager
Bunzl Food Processor
Supplies Pty Ltd
ABN 17 000 011 441
Sydney
34-48 Cosgrove Road
Enfield NSW   2136
Locked Bag 3011
Burwood   NSW   2134
Australia
Tel:     +61 2 9737 2100
Fax:    +61 2 9642 0229